13-15 Breakaway

#ENTRIES
ENTRY FEES
TOTAL FEES
LESS: CATTLE
LESS: LABOR
JACKPOT

TOTAL JACKPOT

PLACE

[o> 2N N~ N SC TN \ )

10
$50
$500
$0
$0
$400

$400

%
60%
40%

0%
0%
0%
0%
100%

100%
$400.00
18T GO
$240.00
$160.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NAME
Rylee Payne 5.339 0n 2
Madyson Mansel  6.295 on 2
Corley Tilson 6.441 0n 2
Mattie Mueller ~ 15.846 on 2



13-15 TIEDOWN

#ENTRIES 4
ENTRY FEES $50
TOTAL FEES $200
LESS: CATTLE $0
LESS: LABOR $0
JACKPOT $160
TOTAL JACKPOT $160
100%
$160.00
PLACE % 1ST GO NAME
1 100% $160.00 Bowen Sanchez 40.395 on 2
2 0% $0.00 Devon Eakins  12.137 on 1
3 0% $0.00 Liam Swan 12.564 on 1
4 0% $0.00
5 0% $0.00
6 0% $0.00

100%



16-19 Breakaway

#ENTRIES
ENTRY FEES
TOTAL FEES
LESS: CATTLE
LESS: LABOR
JACKPOT

TOTAL JACKPOT

PLACE

[o> 2N I > SVIN )

$50
$100
$0
$0
$80

$80

%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%

100%
$80.00
1ST GO
$80.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NAME
Macie Vaculin

15.519 0n 2



16-19 TIEDOWN

#ENTRIES 6
ENTRY FEES $50
TOTAL FEES $300
LESS: CATTLE $0
LESS: LABOR $0
JACKPOT $240
TOTAL JACKPOT $240
100%
$240.00
PLACE % 1ST GO NAME
1 60% $144.00 Holt Brockenbush  23.273 on 2
2 40% $96.00 Cole Burrer 51.612 on 2
3 0% $0.00
4 0% $0.00
5 0% $0.00
6 0%

100%



