13-15 Breakaway

#ENTRIES	10
ENTRY FEES	\$50
TOTAL FEES	\$500
LESS: CATTLE	\$0
LESS: LABOR	\$0
JACKPOT	\$400

TOTAL JACKPOT \$400

		100% \$400.00		
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME	
1	60%	\$240.00	Rylee Payne	5.339 on 2
2	40%	\$160.00	Madyson Mansel	6.295 on 2
3	0%	\$0.00	Corley Tilson	6.441 on 2
4	0%	\$0.00	Mattie Mueller	15.846 on 2
5	0%	\$0.00		
6	0%	\$0.00		
	100%			

13-15 TIEDOWN

#ENTRIES	4
ENTRY FEES	\$50
TOTAL FEES	\$200
LESS: CATTLE	\$0
LESS: LABOR	\$0
JACKPOT	\$160
LESS: CATTLE LESS: LABOR	\$200 \$0 \$0

TOTAL JACKPOT \$160

		100%		
		\$160.00		
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME	
1	100%	\$160.00	Bowen Sanchez	40.395 on 2
2	0%	\$0.00	Devon Eakins	12.137 on 1
3	0%	\$0.00	Liam Swan	12.564 on 1
4	0%	\$0.00		
5	0%	\$0.00		
6	0%	\$0.00		
	100%			

16-19 Breakaway

#ENTRIES	2			
ENTRY FEES	\$50			
TOTAL FEES	\$100			
LESS: CATTLE	\$0			
LESS: LABOR	\$0			
JACKPOT	\$80			
TOTAL JACKPOT	\$80			
		100%		
		\$80.00		
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME	
1	100%	\$80.00	Macie Vaculin	15.519 on 2
2	0%	\$0.00		
3	0%	\$0.00		
4	0%	\$0.00		
5	0%	\$0.00		
6	0%	\$0.00		

100%

16-19 TIEDOWN

#ENTRIES	6
ENTRY FEES	\$50
TOTAL FEES	\$300
LESS: CATTLE	\$0
LESS: LABOR	\$0
JACKPOT	\$240
TOTAL JACKPOT	\$240

		100%		
		\$240.00		
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME	
1	60%	\$144.00	Holt Brockenbush	23.273 on 2
2	40%	\$96.00	Cole Burrer	51.612 on 2
3	0%	\$0.00		
4	0%	\$0.00		
5	0%	\$0.00		
6	0%			
	100%			